V163N Data Sheet TA200891 Issue 2 24-Sep-12  1
EN0B-0529GE51 R0905 (EB-V162/3N)
V163N
INTERNAL THREADED END-CONNECTION
LINEAR VALVE PN16
PRODUCT DATA
APPLICATION
Single seated control or shut-off valve for:

Trend Control Systems Limited
Albery House, Springfield Road, Horsham, West Sussex, RH12 2PQ, UK. Tel:+44 (0)1403 211888 Fax:+44 (0)1403 241608 www.trendcontrols.com
Trend Control System USA
6670 185th Avenue NE, Redmond, Washington 98052, USA. Tel:(425) 869-3900 Fax:(425) 869-8445 www.trend-americas.com
2    V163N Data Sheet TA200891 Issue 2 24-Sep-12
EN0B-0529GE51 R0905 (EB-V162/3N)
SIZES AND FLOW CAPACITIES
Table 1. Size and flow capacity (in m3
Order Number
/h)
Valve size kVS m3
V163N-15-2.5
/h
DN15 2.5
V163N-15-4.0 DN15 4
V163N-20-6.3 DN20 6.3
V163N-25-10 DN25 10
V163N-32-16 DN32 16
V163N-40-25 DN40 25
V163N-50-40 DN50 40
INSTALLATION
Water should meet VDI2035 requirements.
Do not install valve with stem below the horizontal.
Fluid flow must correspond with the arrow direction on the